CARTRIDGESOLENOID OPERATED VALVES
系列閥蕊 四方向 三方位VWE SERIES Spool 4-Way 3-Position
插入式電磁閥
VWE
MODEL 型 式
VWE10-C4
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
VWE

ISO VG 32 , 46 , 68
0.130 (0.28 lbs)
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
210 (3046 psi)VWE10-C4
VWE 10 C4 A1
1 2 3
1.03 (2.27 lbs)
ISO4406. 20/18/15 NAS1638. 9
接線型式的詳細技術資料請查附錄-D或與我們聯繫.
※ please refer
to the Appendices-D or contact with us .
For more technical information of wiring type
-30~100 (-22~212 F)°
20 (5.28 gpm) / 38 (10.04 gpm)
4 5 6 7
6 最大 流量MAXIMUM FLOW
HL : 38 lpm
: 20 lpm (Non Standard) 無 記號 : (標 準)
C4:
1
2 4
3S1S2